Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jordan Batson - (178151) - Putteridge Swimming Club

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

24.82
55.64
5:03.79
30.31
1:08.81
3:22.70
26.90
30.66

2:37.88

SC Time

24.31
56.35
2:18.39
4:52.94
29.12
1:06.18
2:49.54
26.94
1:26.69
29.88
1:14.94
2:54.06
2:34.33
1:02.29

Converted
to SC

24.00
54.10
4:59.10
29.30
1:07.00
3:20.10
26.20
30.00

2:35.40

Converted
to LC

25.10
57.80
2:20.90
4:57.70
30.20
1:08.00
2:52.60
27.60
1:27.60
30.50
1:16.00
2:56.00
2:36.90
1:02.30

LC WA
Pts

597
597
380
627
564
237
567
453
376

SC WA
Pts

570
503
370
380
628
582
356
526
167
405
268
223
358
495

Date

31/01/16
31/01/16
11/07/10
14/02/16
13/02/16
18/10/08
13/06/17
04/05/13
16/10/10

Date

05/11/16
18/07/15
07/03/10
20/03/10
19/12/15
05/11/16
22/01/11
07/11/15
29/11/09
16/03/13
28/11/10
14/03/09
20/11/10

21/11/15

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Northampton Summer Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Lincoln Vulcans LC Open

Mare Nostrum - Barcelona

ASA East Region Youth Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Putteridge Club Championships
Bedfordshire Champs

Bedfordshire Champs

ASA Winter Meet

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Hitchin SC Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Hitchin Open Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Milton Keynes November Meet

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Venue

Luton
Luton
Corby
Luton
Luton
Sheffield
Barcelona
Luton

Sheffield

Venue

Luton
Hitchin
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Hitchin

Luton

Hitchin
Biggleswade
Bletchley

Bletchley

Licence

ER160102
ER160101
EM0635
ER160102
ER160102
EM8208
GBR532
ERX312
EM0278

License

ER161979
ER150876
CC0042
CC0043
ASA146
ER161979
ER1032
ER151653
ER9398
CC3024
ER0388
CC9047
SE0504
ER151726
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Level

Level

2
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